
IHF Men's Emerging Nations Championship

Tbilisi (Georgia)
Group B

Team A

A Nigeria
Team B

B Bulgaria
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Tbilisi Tbilisi Sport Palace 10.6.2019 20:00 76 18

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

5 12 19 27

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

0/1
1

27:53
2

52:23
3 1

29:38
2

54:52
3

4/5

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

3 EMMANUEL Emeka 3

4 OWOLABI Ibrahim Adio 1

7 IBITOYE Babatope Mathew 1

9 MOHAMMED D. Abdullahi 1

10 COLE Gbenga Tobi 3

12 SOLOMON Michael Agbaji

14 SULAIMAN Usman 1 1

17 GBAWUAN Joseph

18 MOHAMMED Anas

22 ROTIBI Victor Gbenga 2

40 OKUBUIKE Kingsley Ifenna 1 1

55 ADAMOLUGBE Oladunjoye B 1

83 ANI Obinna 5

99 KALU Phillip Igwe 5

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 KOSTOV Ivaylo

3 DASKALOV Velimir

4 YORGOV Vladislav

6 ATANASOV Georgi 1 1

7 GROZEV Dimitar 3

8 VASILEV Kristian 5 1

9 PETKOV Petko 2

10 NAYDENOV Galin

11 SAVOV Kiril 1

16 DIMITROV Stefan

18 DIMITROV Svetlin 8

24 YUSNYU Tanser 1

42 KALCHEV Todor 2

55 BALCHEV Branimir 5 1

Off A YOLA Solomon Martins

Off B NNANAMI Emeka Joseph

Off A KARASTOYANOV Nikola

Off B ZOLOTAREVSKIY Yuriy

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

Ershov Konstantin (RUS) Pavliukov Anton (RUS)

Technical officials

Hagen Monika (SWE) Fuleova Zuzana (SVK)

IHF Official

Sodal Per Morten (NOR)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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